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Who do you think is more responsible for tackling
the migrant problem in Calais - the British or
French government?
British government 11 5 4 5 3 8 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 2 5 8 5 5
French government 6 40 50 31 31 47| 43 37 30 35 43 44| 39 40 42 40 40 41 31 40
Both equally 41 48 43 55 59 40 | 44 52 50 51 47 47| 48 49 44 52 47 45 56 48
Neither 33 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 3 3 2
Don't know 9 5 2 7 5 4 5 5 15 7 3 2 5 5 6 4 8 3 5 5
Would you support or oppose the British
government sending in the British Army to assist
French authorities in restoring order to Calais?
Support 54 67 81 53 63 84| 69 66 49 67 68 74| 65 70 64 72 65 68 59 68
Oppose 27 19 11 28 19 8 |21 16 26 16 19 17| 21 16 22 15 18 20 25 18
Don't know 19 14 8 18 18 8 10 18 25 17 12 9 14 14 14 13 18 12 16 14
Which do you think are the main reasons that
migrants want to leave Calais to get into Britain?
Please pick two or three
Migrants think that Britain has more ge”em“st‘)"e’i'::i;z 17 74 |85 63 70 93|72 76 |55 70 78 8|71 79| 70 78 71 77 66 75
Migrants think that it is easier to work without official = g 42 |s1 37 30 52|43 42 |25 35 45 54| 42 43| 49 a2 43 4 34 43
documentation in Britain than in France
Migrants think that there are more jobs in Britain 45 41 40 45 45 33| 41 41 53 40 40 38| 45 35 40 42 40 40 41 41
Migrants think that the British economy is doing better 31 21 23 20 28 14| 23 19 28 19 20 21| 22 19 20 22 23 19 18 21
Migrants think that security is weaker in Britain 't:r:rr:clz 9 17 18 15 10 25 | 15 18 7 13 16 25| 14 20 18 17 19 15 11 17
None of these 4 5 2 8 7 0 6 5 10 6 5 2 5 5 7 5 5 4 8 5
Don'tknow 13 5 2 8 6 3 6 5 10 10 3 2 6 4 8 4 5 4 8 5
Would you support or oppose moving English
border controls from Calais to Dover and Folkstone
in the South East of England?
Support 43 25 25 24 31 27| 26 23 25 26 22 27| 23 27 15 26 26 29 20 25
Oppose 13 38 46 30 29 49 | 42 33 23 32 41 44| 39 35 41 38 36 38 33 38
Don't know 43 38 30 46 40 25| 32 43 52 42 37 29| 38 37 44 35 38 33 47 37
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